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 The Nostell Priory Estate | The Switzer Suite |  WF4 1AB
Be Still      Be Calm     Breathe
The Maiden The Mother The Crone

Women’s Mind Body Spirit Retreats 
Timetable 2026
							
Name:		 ______________________________________________
Contact Details: 	[image: Telephone with solid fill]___________________________________________
 [image: Envelope with solid fill] ___________________________________________

	To book please tick below


	New Year Retreat | Saturday 10th January 2026
	☐
	
	

	Imbolc Retreat | Saturday 1st  February 2026
	☐
	
	

	Spring Equinox Overnight Retreat – One night | Friday 20th-Saturday - 21st March 2026

	☐
	Beltane Retreat | Saturday 2nd May 2026
	☐
	
	

	Easter Retreat | Saturday 4th April 2026 
	☐
	
	

	Spring Bank Under the Stars Camping ~ Two-night Overnight Retreat | Saturday 23rd – Sunday 24th May 2026 

	☐
	Blue Moon Retreat | Sunday 31st May 2026

	☐
	Summer Solstice Retreat – One night | Saturday 20th – Sunday 21st June 2026

	☐
	Time for YOU! School’s Out For Summer Retreat | Saturday 25th July 2026


	☐
	Lughnasadh Fire Festival Retreat | Saturday 1st August 2026

	☐
	Under the Stars Camping Retreat - Two nights | Friday 7th – Sunday 9th August 2026

	☐
	Autumn Equinox Retreat – One night | Saturday 26th-Sunday 27th September 2026

	☐
	Samhain Retreat | Saturday 31st October 2026

	☐
	Winter Wreaths Retreat | Saturday 5th December 2026
	☐
	
	

	Winter Solstice Retreat | Sunday 21st December 2026
	☐
	
	

	New Years Eve Retreat - Daytime | Thursday 31st December 2026
	☐


Namaste _/\_
Limited to 12 women per retreat
Day retreats £44 pp arrival 10am – finish 3.00pm
Overnight Retreats £75pp 
Two night Overnight Retreats £150pp
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